
Monday, October 18
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070iem.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Skypilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 From the Shows
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
2. Op.m. This is My Story2.15 String Time2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Women’s
Organisation News; Five Minute Food
News; Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub Notices
Matinee Melodies
4. 0 Piano Stylists4.15 Cafe Continental
4.30 Dance Band Favourites
4.45 Accent on Variety
5.45 Evening Stars: The Three Lads

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Latest in Melody
6.45 Daily Diary7 0 Number Piease
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Three Roads to Destin
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries(final broadcast)8.30 The Gaylords

8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go :
9,30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions
10.30 Dragnet
11. QO Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

2ZB sxe36m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. O Doctor Paul ~

10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express
2. Op.m. This is My Story
2.15 Mary Martin

|2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), News from.Women’s Organisations; Moments of
Destiny0 Light Orchestral MusicHits of the day
Russ Morgan’s OrchestraAt the Console
Rosita Serrano
Frank Cordell’s Orchestra
Tunes for All TastesTPP

aPww

5.15 Monte Rey
5.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Robert Merrill
6.45 From the Continent
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy3.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries (last
broadcast)
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes To Go
9.30 Guy Mitchell
9.45 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

3ZB icn am
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
40.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Variety
2. 0 This Is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Five-
Minute Food News; News from Women’s
Organisations: Journal of a Backblocks
ren by Mary Scott3.3 My Lady’s Music Box
3. Richard Hayward
4. 0 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
4.15 You Ought to see Sally4.30 The Banjo Kings4.45 Joyce Grenfell
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Junior Garden Circle5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Vic Lewis Modern Concert Orches-
French Songs
David Whitfield
What’s New?
Number, Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries (final
oadcast)
Old Folks Corner
Johnny Napoleon0 Thirty Minutes to Go

‘0 Music For Your Supper0 Kitty Kaleen-15 On With the Dance
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Dragnet
Bright ’Til MidnightClose downot
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AZBwin nem.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
.35 Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-m. This is My Story3 Women’s Hour CP eidenie Greg-ory), Five Minute Food News; Noticesfor Women’s Organisations; True Con-
fessions
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3.30 Drama of Medicine
4. 0 Doris Day and Buddy Clark4.15 Memories in Melody
4.30 Les Paul and erg, Rats

Ford
4.45 Light Orchestral Tim5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
6.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time7.8 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries(final broadcast)
8.30 Microgroove Showcase8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: Champ Butler
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.39 Sound Track: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):
2. 0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), DarkAbyss, Overseas News; Over to thePanel
3.30 Composer for Today: Sigmund
Romberg
3.45 British Girls’ Choirs
4. 0 Busy Fingers: Patricia Rossborough
4.15 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra
4.30 The Pied Pipers
4.45 Organ Interlude
i] Songs from Scotland
15 Rhythm of the Islands
30 Presenting Anne Shelton
45 Latin Americana: Pepe Nunez andhis Spanish-Argentinian Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes :
Passing Paraue (John
Light Variety
Eyes of KnightThis is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
1 Spy
David’s Children
Mystery Stable
Songs of Britain: Robert Farnon’s
rchestra
Tudor Princess
Reserved
Voices in Harmony
tn Waltztime
Treasury ofSacred SongOld Time Dance Music
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Listeners to 2ZB will hear the finalbroadcast of the ‘Agatha ChristieMysteries" at 8.15 tonight.
* o* *

Newcomers to 3ZB’s library are the
Banjo Kings, Red Rowntree and Dick
Roberts. The leader, Dick Roberts,plays a tenor banjo, and Red Rown-tree a long necked plectrum banjo.Both use fine old Bacon banjos, theStradivarius of the banjo, irreplace-able now that quality banjos are no
longer manufactured. The Banjo Kings
may be heard from 3ZB at 4.30.
* * *~

At 8.30 p.m. 2ZA presents "Songsof Britain,’"" some of the best known
examples of British traditional me'o-
dies, played by the Robert Farnon

. Orchestra.
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